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Ebert - DNR, Jared <jared.ebert@state.co.us>

Hazeltine Mine, M-2004-031 Board Order - TR Request - Orr Drain 

Connie Davis <connie.davis@aggregate-us.com> Tue, Jul 17, 2018 at 11:03 AM
To: Jared Ebert <Jared.Ebert@state.co.us>
Cc: Joel Bolduc <joel.bolduc@aggregate-us.com>, Tom Hesemann <tom.hesemann@tetratech.com>, Steve Fox
<S_Fox@fsf-law.com>, Matthew Woodworth <matthew.woodworth@lafargeholcim.com>, Michael Cunningham
<michael.cunningham@state.co.us>

Hello Jared - attached is a copy of the return receipt regarding the notice mailed to Fred Orr advising him of Aggregate's
technical revision request as noted in emails below.
 
Connie
 
---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Connie Davis <connie.davis@aggregate-us.com> 
Date: Tue, Jul 10, 2018 at 11:38 AM 
Subject: Re: Hazeltine Mine, M-2004-031 Board Order - TR Request - Orr Drain 
To: "Ebert - DNR, Jared" <jared.ebert@state.co.us> 
Cc: Michael Cunningham <michael.cunningham@state.co.us>, Steve Fox <S_Fox@fsf-law.com>, Tom Hesemann
<tom.hesemann@tetratech.com>, Matthew Woodworth <matthew.woodworth@lafargeholcim.com> 
 
 
[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]
 
2 attachments

2018 0710_Notice of TR Filing to Orr.pdf 
644K

2018 0712_Orr Return Receipt_TR Notice.pdf 
226K
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